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Men / 10 / 15-16 yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ethan Boder112
GYM TEK

12.100 11.100 13.40013.000 10.50013.000 73.100
3 1T 1 1 1 7 1 

1 

Silvano Mazzu108
Harpeth

12.000 11.100 10.80012.500 11.20012.000 69.600
4T 1T 3 7 3 2 2 

2 

Dylan Crabb120
Masters

11.600 10.400 12.30011.600 10.60011.100 67.600
5 3 7 3 7 6 3 

3 

Major Bain111
GYM TEK

11.400 11.000 13.20010.500 9.60011.600 67.300
6 2 9 2 5 9 4 

4 

Nicholas Hensley106
Harpeth

12.000 9.300 11.10011.900 11.40010.700 66.400
4T 5 5 6 8 1 5 

5 

Michael Hernandez122
GYM TEK

11.200 8.600 12.10012.900 9.8009.100 63.700
7 7 2 4 10 8 6T

6T

Mason Bussell114
GYM TEK

11.100 6.400 11.50012.000 10.90011.800 63.700
8 9 4 5 4 4 6T

6T

Hunter Bott104
Harpeth

10.800 8.700 10.40011.800 9.40011.400 62.500
9 6 6T 8 6 10 7 

7 

Andrew Campen115
GYM TEK

12.200 7.000 10.00011.400 11.0009.500 61.100
2 8 8 9 9 3 8 

8 

Jack Kimmel121
Masters

12.500 10.200 0.00011.800 10.80012.100 57.400
1 4 6T 10 2 5 9 

9 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: V ictory  Gymnastics - TN


